Specifications are subject to change without notice (18.07.05) 1
Ind. prox. switch
Housing style
Housing size
Housing material
Housing length
Detection principle
Sensing distance

Cable 2 m, PVC, oil proof
Plug M8, CONH5A-xxx Serie
Ordering Key IA 05 BSF 10 NO M5 P
5 years w
arranty
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (18.07.05)
IA, M5 w/short-circuit protection
Installation Hints
Relief of cable strain Protection of the sensing face Switch mounted on mobile carrierTo avoid interference from inductive voltage/
current peaks, separate the prox. switch pow-
er cables from any other power cables, e.g.
motor, contactor or solenoid cables
Incorrect
Correct
The cable should not be pulled A proximity switch should not serve as
mechanical stop
Any repetitive flexing of the
cable should be avoided
Wiring Diagrams
+
-
1 BN
4 BK
3 BU
+
-
1 BN
2 BK
3 BU
+
-
1 BN
4 BK
3 BU
+
-
1 BN
2 BK
3 BU
NPN - Make switching NPN - Break switching PNP - Make switching PNP - Break switching
IA 05 BSF 10..P
Dimensions
IA 05 BSF 10 .. M5P
M5x0.5
21
LED
25
M5x0.5
40
21
M8 x  1
LED
<<